INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2022

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 5702

INSTITUTION NAME: ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL
CITY: NOWSHERA

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

5702-M-1-10498
5702-M-1-10499
5702-M-1-10500
5702-M-2-10471
5702-M-2-10496
5702-M-2-10501
5702-M-3-10473
5702-M-3-10502
5702-M-3-10503
5702-M-3-10504

5702-M-3-10505
5702-M-4-10472
5702-M-4-10474
5702-M-4-10475
5702-M-4-10497
5702-M-5-10476
5702-M-5-10477
5702-M-5-10478
5702-M-5-10479
5702-M-5-10480
5702-M-5-10481
5702-M-5-10482
5702-M-5-10507
5702-M-5-10508

5702-M-5-10509
5702-M-6-10483

5702-M-6-10484
5702-M-6-10485
5702-M-6-10487
5702-M-6-10488
5702-M-6-10489

NAYALASH KHAN
MUHAMMAD MAAZ
AIMAH SALMAN
FATIMA NAJAM
FIZZA SAADAT

SHAH AHMAD ZAIB
FATIMA KHAN
MUHAMMAD TALHA
SHANZAY MUBASHER

MUHAMMAD ALYYAN
KHATTAK

MOOSA BABRIK
MUHAMMAD HARIS AKHTAR
ZUBIA KHAN
MUHAMMAD RAYYAN
HAYA MURTAZA
MUHAMMAD FAWAD
MUHAMMAD ZUHAIR
ESHAAL KHATTAK
WADEEBA ALAM
HABIBA KHATTAK
MUNEEBA KHATTAK
ALISHBA KHAN
ABDUL MOIZ

MUHAMMAD AYAN
MUBASHER

MUNEEBA AMIN

MUHAMMAD ADAN
KHATTAK

UMAR GUL

AREEBA NAJAM
MUAZZAM ALI
ABDULLAH ZAHID
MUHAMMAD HASNAIN

FATHER NAME
NAUMAN ASHRAF
SHAH FAISAL
SALMAN AHMAD
NAJAM UL HASSAN
SAADAT ALl

SHAH KHALID
MUHAMMAD SHABIR
MUHAMMAD SAQIB
MUBASHER MUNIR
SARDAR ALAM KHATTAK

SHAHID MEHMOOD
SUHAIL AKHAR
NOUMAN ASHRAF
ALl KHAN

MURTAZA KHAN
IQBAL HUSSAIN SHAH
JAWAD USMAN
ASFANYAR KHAN
WAQAS ALAM
NAJAM US SAQIB
MUHAMMAD AYUB KHATTAK
ABRAR ULLAH KHAN
ASMAT ULLAH JANM
MUBASHER MUNIR

AMIN JAN
MUHAMMAD AYUB KHATTAK

BAZMEER KHAN
NAJAM UL HASSAN
SHAKEEL ARSHAD
ZAHID HUSSAIN
ZAKIR-U-DIN
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GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS

36
44
36
36
36
24
31
36
47
47

33
39
32
31
43
32
34
40
36
46
34
38
38
38

30
70

82
40
78
74
66

%AGE
60.00%
73.33%
60.00%
60.00%
60.00%
40.00%
41.33%
48.00%
62.67%
62.67%

44.00%
52.00%
42.67%
41.33%
57.33%
35.56%
37.78%
44.44%
40.00%
51.11%
37.78%
42.22%
42.22%
42.22%

33.33%
77.78%

91.11%
44.44%
86.67%
82.22%
73.33%
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ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
5702-M-6-10490 AYESHA FATIMA
5702-M-6-10506 SUMAIRA ASIF
5702-M-7-10491 HIBA MURTAZA
5702-M-7-10492 ABDULLAH KHAN
5702-M-8-10493 UMAIMA NAJAM
5702-M-8-10494 NIMRA TARIQ

FATHER NAME

ZAHID HUSSAIN

ASIF ROMAN

MURTAZA KHAN
MUHAMMAD BABAR KHAN
NAJAM UL HASSAN

TARIQ ALI

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
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90
90
90
90
90
90

50
34
34
27
35
35

TOTAL

55.56%
37.78%
37.78%
30.00%
38.89%
38.89%

37
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